LM
Lower mount
Face Size Mount PSI Part #
2-
1/
2”
         2-1/2”       1/4” NPT                           LM
     30 psi / 200 kpa              118AL25N4P30
     60 psi / 400 kpa              118AL25N4P60
     100 psi / 700 kpa          118AL25N4P100
     160 psi / 1,100 kpa       118AL25N4P160
     200psi / 1,400 kpa        118AL25N4P200
     300 psi / 2,100 kpa        118AL25N4P300
     400 psi / 2,200 kpa        118AL25N4P400
     600 psi / 4,000 kpa        118AL25N4P600
   1,000 psi / 7,000 kpa      118AL25N4P1000
   1,500 psi / 10,000 kpa       118AL25N4P1500
   2,000 psi / 14,000 kpa       118AL25N4P2000
   3,000 psi / 21,000 kpa       118AL25N4P3000
   5,000 psi / 35,000 kpa       118AL25N4P5000
                  10,000 psi / 70,00 kpa      118AL25N4P10000
Case Venting:  Liquid filled gauges should be vented to
atomosphere to relief internal case pressure prior to use.You
can easliy do this by turning the valve lever on the back of the
gauage to the open position. Liquid-Fill gauges are typically